



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT TAX No. - 5356 of 2025

Mashhood Alam

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 4 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)

: Sarv Deo Singh

Counsel for Respondent(s)

: C.S.C., Indra Dev

Court No. - 3

HON'BLE SAUMITRA DAYAL SINGH, J.

HON'BLE SWARUPAMA CHATURVEDI, J.

1. Time is short today.

2. In view of urgency pressed, list on 05.05.2026.

(Swarupama Chaturvedi,J.) (Saumitra Dayal Singh,J.)

April 16, 2026

Faraz